Course Offer 2025-2026 Winter semester
The Institute of Health Sciences
Erasmus+ Coordinator’s name: Joanna Omieciuch e-mail address: joanna.omieciuch@uws.edu.pl 
	Course Title in Polish
	Course Title in English
	Cycle of studies
	Field of study
	Lecture hours
Duration
	Class hours
Duration
	Lab hours
Duration/ hours of self-education
	ECTS credits
	Lecturer’s name
	Lecturer’s e-mail address

	Semestr zimowy Winter Semester

	Anatomia 
	Anatomy
	first-cycle studies
	Cosmetology
	30
	
	30
	4
	Anna Charuta
	anna.charuta@uws.edu.pl


	Anatomia człowieka
	Human Anatomy
	first-cycle studies
	Dietetics
	30
	
	45
	5
	Anna Charuta
	anna.charuta@uws.edu.pl 

	Genetyka
	Genetics
	first-cycle studies
	Dietetics
	30
	15
	
	3
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Agnieszka Paziewska 
	agniesza.paziewska@uws.edu.pl

	Podstawy żywienia człowieka 
	Basic human
nutrition
	first-cycle studies
	Dietetics
	30
	45
	
	5
	Katarzyna Antosik,
Milena Kobylińska
	katarzyna.antosik@uws.edu.pl
milena.kobylinska@uws.edu.pl 

	 Dietoprofilaktyka i dietoterapia chorób niezakaźnych i żywieniowo zależnych
	Dietoprevention and Dietotherapy of Non-infectious and Nutrition-dependent Diseases
	second-cycle studies
	Dietetics
	30
	45
	
	5
	Katarzyna Kowalcze
Agnieszka Decyk
	katarzyna.kowalcze@uws.edu.pl 
agnieszka.decyk@uws.edu.pl 

	Analiza sensoryczna i akceptacja żywności
	Sensory analysis and food acceptance
	first-cycle studies
	Dietetics
	30
	
	15
	3
	Elżbieta Krzęcio-Nieczyporuk
	elzbieta.krzecio-nieczyporuk@uws.edu.pl


	Lotnicze Pogotowie Ratunkowe/Organizacja HEMS
	Polish Medical Air Rescue/HEMS Organization
	first-cycle studies
	Emergency medical
	15
	30
	
	2
	Arkadiusz Wejnarski
	arkadiusz.wejnarski@uws.edu.pl 

	Fizjologia
	Physiology
	first-cycle studies
	Nursing
	20
	40
	40
	4
	Lubomir Bodnar 
	lubomir.bodnar@uws.edu.pl


	Genetyka
	Genetics
	first-cycle studies
	Nursing
	20
	20
	10
	2
	Agnieszka Paziewska 
	agniesza.paziewska@uws.edu.pl

	Psychologia

	Psychology

	first-cycle studies
	Nursing
	10
	20
	20
	2
	Joanna Zienkiewicz

	joanna.zienkiewicz@uws.edu.pl

	Podstawy pielęgniarstwa I

	Basics of Nursing 1

	first-cycle studies
	Nursing
	15
	100
	10
	5
	Robert  Łuczyk
Anna Borkowska 
Hanna Staręga 
Anna Marczak
	robert.luczyk@uws.edu.pl


	Dietetyka

	Dietetics


	first-cycle studies
	Nursing
	10
	20
	20
	2
	Katarzyna Antosik Agnieszka Decyk
	katarzyna.antosik@uws.edu.pl


	Pedagogika

	Pedagogy

	first-cycle studies
	Nursing
	15
	15
	20
	2
	Tamata Zacharuk
	tamara.zacharuk@uws.edu.pl

	Choroby wewnętrzne i pielęgniarstwo internistyczne
	Internal Diseases and Nursing Intern
	first-cycle studies
	Nursing
	30 
	50
	20
	4
	Robert  Łuczyk
Kamil Sikora

	robert.luczyk@uws.edu.pl
kamil.sikora@uws.edu.pl


	Pediatria i pielęgniarstwo pediatryczne
	Pediatrics and Pediatric Nursing
	first-cycle studies
	Nursing
	30
	40
	5
	3
	Bartosz Pałdyna
Zofia Woźniak
	bartosz.paldyna@uws.edu.pl 
zofia.wozniak@uws.edu.pl

	Chirurgia i pielęgniarstwo chirurgiczne
	Surgery and Surgical Nursing
	first-cycle studies
	Nursing
	35
	40
	0
	3
	Kryspin Mitura
Agnieszka Baranowska
	kryspin.mitura@uws.edu.pl 
agnieszka.baranowska@uws.edu.pl

	Położnictwo, ginekologia i pielęgniarstwo położniczo-ginekologiczne
	Obstetrics and Gynecology
	first-cycle studies
	Nursing
	25
	25
	0
	2
	Monika Smuniewska 
	monika.smuniewska@uws.edu.pl


	Podstawy turystyki
	Basics of Tourism
	first-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	30
	
	
	2
	Agnieszka Godlewska
	agnieszka.godlewska@uws.edu.pl

	Geografia turystyczna
	Touristic Geography
	first-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	15
	
	30
	4
	Mirosław Meksuła
	miroslaw.meksula@uws.edu.pl 

	Rynek usług turystycznych i rekreacyjnych w Polsce
	The Market of Tourist and Recreational Services in Poland
	first-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	15
	15
	
	3
	Joanna Omieciuch
	joanna.omieciuch@uws.edu.pl 

	Organizacja czasu wolnego
	Organization of leisure time
	first-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	15
	15
	
	2
	Mateusz Becher
	matusz.becher@uws.edu.pl 

	Animacja czasu wolnego
	Leisure Time Animation
	second-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	
	30
	
	3
	Agnieszka Godlewska
	agnieszka.godlewska@uws.edu.pl 

	Marketing w turystyce i rekreacji w języku polskim/
	Marketing in Tourism and Recreation
	first-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	15
	15
	
	3
	Agnieszka Godlewska
Joanna Omieciuch
	agnieszka.godlewska@uws.edu.pl joanna.omieciuch@uws.edu.pl

	Turystyka przyrodnicza
	Nature Tourism
	first-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	15
	15
	
	3
	Dorota Czeszczewik
	dorota.czeszczewik@uws.edu.pl


	Język angielski II
	English II
	first-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	
	
	60
	4
	Maria Markowska
Marta Czarnocka
	maria.markowska@uws.edu.pl
marta.czarnocka@uws.edu.pl 

	Język angielski w turystyce i rekreacji II
	English for Tourism and Recreation II
	second-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	
	
	30
	2
	Agnieszka Laszuk
	agnieszka.laszuk@uws.edu.pl 

	Przedsiębiorczość
	Entrepreneurship
	first-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	15
	
	30
	4
	Joanna Omieciuch
	joanna.omieciuch@uws.edu.pl

	Obsługa ruchu turystycznego
	Tourist Traffic Management
	first-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	15
	30
	
	4
	Joanna Omieciuch
	joanna.omieciuch@uws.edu.pl 

	Fizjologia człowieka
	Human physiology
	first-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	15
	30
	
	4
	Lubomir Bodnar 
	lubomir.bodnar@uws.edu.pl


	Produkty turystyczne regionu
	Tourism Products of the Region
	second-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	15
	15
	
	2
	Joanna Omieciuch
	joanna.omieciuch@uws.edu.pl 

	Zarządzanie w turystyce i rekreacji oraz organizacja usług turystycznych
	Management in Tourism and Recreation and Organization of Tourist Services
	second-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	15
	15
	
	3
	Joanna Omieciuch
	joanna.omieciuch@uws.edu.pl 

	Dietetyka w aspekcie kulturowym

	Dietetics in the Cultural Aspect
	second-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	15
	15
	
	3
	Katarzyna Kowalcze
Milena Kobylińska
	katarzyna.kowalcze@uws.edu.pl milena.kobylynska@uws.edu.pl 

	Alergeny w środowisku w jęz. pol.
	Allergens in the Environment
	second-cycle studies
	Tourism and Recreation
	15
	15
	
	2
	Dawid Jaremko
	dawid.jaremko@uws.edu.pl 



